CLIENT
2135 Dundas Street — All Seniors Care
Zoning By-Law 2009-189 . N
T m— ASC (Oakville) Facility
I" (Institutional) Limited Partnership
By-Law Requirements (Section 7.12.2) Required Provided 175 BLOOR ST. E.

- SOUTH TOWER,STE.601
Minimum Floor Space Index (FSI) 0.3 1.71 TORONTO, ONTARIO
Maximum Floor Space Index (FSI) D 1.71
Minimum required front yard (DUNDAS STREET) 3.0m 7.5 m COPYRIGHT.

: : o forbicden, Wrten dmensione Shall Have precadence over scaled
MaXImum reqUIred front ya rd (DUNDAS STREET) 60 m 16m din@qs?ons. Contractors shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions and

- : O mensions and conions ahowrs o e crawing. Shf drawinge shall .
Minimum required flankage (HOSPITAL GATE STREET) 3.0m 3.26 m submitted to IBI Group for approval before proceeding vith fabrication.
Maximum flankage (HOSPITAL GATE STREET) 6.0 m 7.5m oo e 18 e ot s
Minimum required interior side yard 1.5 m 13 m ISSUES

" » NO
Minimum required rear yard 7.5 m 18 m .| Date DESCRIPTION

g & : 1 | 2020/07/24 |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION
Minimum height 11.0m 17 m 2 | 2020/08/14 |ISSUED FOR SI-01

3 | 2020/09/01 |RE-ISSUED FOR BP
y : : 4 | 2021/01/26 [ISSUED FOR CN-34
Maximum height ( Established grade to the roof of Mechl. Penthouse) 16.0 m 26.5m L
. 6 | 2021/07/29 [ISSUED FOR SI-104
Notes to Section 7.12.2 7 | 2022/03/17 |ISSUED FOR CN-126
oy . g . v TR 30m 8 | 2022/06/06 |ISSUED FOR CN-129R1
Minimum required interior side ygrdwhere a building is greater 13 m o oo oS UED FOR CN-Tae
than 16.0m in height 10 | 2023/02/10 |ISSUED FOR AMENDED BUILDING
- PERMIT
Parking & Loading Provisions
Section 5.1.6 Surface Parking Area 5% na
Table 5 1A Parking Standards (Nursing Home) 0.5 spaces per unit 0.50
able 5. )
# Parking Spaces 91 91
) Accessible Parking 4 6
Section 5.2 . . .
Accessible Parking Walkway width 1.50 m 1.5 m
Parking space width 260m 2.6m
Parking space length 520 m 5.2
. Accessible space width 3.65m 3.65/2.70 m
Section 5.4.1.3 _ P LEGEND
Accessible space length 5.20m 5.2
Parking space width next to wall 2.90 m Met @ FIRE HYDRANT
Parking aisle width 7.00 m 7m SNOW STORAGE
. : o : FIRE ROUTE
Section 5.4.1.6 Lane/driveway minimum width 550 m 7m P
2 NO PARKING/FIRE ROUTE SIGN
— & BARRIERFREE PARKING SIGN
Building Stats SToP
S& STOP SIGN
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Site Area 12,264 sgm
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FSI 1.1 ,l."___ : r__—_ < ——— ‘ ‘ i T - , — / - TURE GENERATOR + e VAR ] \ é v é \.
I N R = e . /S AT GRADE & B |
# F_lo_ors ' 486 H |y £ | T“ | ; = ) S T i T e o e c—--e— o a——-—a-a— a—- e s A g ) g i . |
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‘ R T — ﬂ‘—ﬁ S A — | —— A T I | (A A gl , : [ | = T !
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Total Unlts 182 (TOT AL) | ,\D/Iggﬁ _I_EEI\IJEL %|_C|)ON,\éEWALL '1\5R /EA?F SITE PAVED ¢ “ / | @ \ /// 2\ g ,,4 ’ L7~ // / . \ : : \ 1 |‘ OAKVILLE HYDRO STANDARD.
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1 BR + Den 14 SECURITY CAMERA & CARD READER o - & SW OVER 3.0M , £ — SCREEN W/ GATE =T ‘ NEWFIRE  PAD-MOUNTED | — PROPOSED < Lo ‘
MOUNTED ON HSS (ABOVE) ~ DEPRESSED eliii—— — -~ ~ DEPRESSED HYDRANT TRANSFORMER V| amsam o ! ' INCOMING
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